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GMT

09:00

10:00

11:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

21:00

Opening Ceremony

Cocoa Break/Photography

Session I.A - 
TDM in the Age 
of New Mobility 

Options

Session I.B - TDM 
and Traffic Safety 

Strategies

Keynote

Session II - Climate Change and TDM

Plenary Session

Keynote

Cocoa Break

Akwaaba to Asanteman Dinner

Lunch Break

Session VIII - TDM, Internet of Things, and 
Travel Behaviour

Session VI.B - TDM: 
Beyond the Conventional 
Transportation Problems

Session VI.A- Transport 
Poverty

Panel Discussion

Plenary Session:

Session VII - Modelling Travel Behaviour and 
TDM: Success Stories?

Cocoa Break

Closing Remarks and Closure for Second Day

Cocoa Break

Lunch Break

Keynotes

Closing Remarks
Workshop for Graduate Students

Parallel session: Keynotes

Coffee Break

TDM 2023 Kumasi at a Glance

Monday, September 18 Tuesday, September 19 Wednesday, September 20

Keynote

Registration

Keynotes

Registration

Plenary Session:

08:00

Arrival and Registration

Session IV - Public Transportation in a Digital 
Era: Has Technology Changed Our Transportation 

System?

Keynote

Plenary Session:

Session V - TDM and Women’s Emerging Travel 
Patterns

Lunch Break

Parallel session

12:00

Plenary Session

Session III - TDM and Clean 
Transport: Lessons for the Next 

Generations

Closing Remarks for Day 1

Plenary Session:









 


